
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment to the Agreement between the District and Bob Murray
and Associates to add Phase 2 services associated with the Police Chief search and to increase the contract
compensation by $6,200 to a total amount not to exceed $16,700, all other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.

File #: 14-2199, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 8/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

